I nflation Savings for Reprogramming Action FY 99-005 PA

Procurement, Defense-Wide, 99/01

Chemical and Biological Defense Program (ChemBio)

National Imagery and Mapping Agency (NIMA)

Defense Threat Reduction & Treaty Compliance Agency (DTRA)
Office of the Secretary of Defense (WHS/OSD)

National Security Agency (NSA)

Defense Support Project Office

The Joint Staff

Defense Information Systems Agency (DISA)

Defense Logistics Agency (DLA)

RDT& E, Defense-Wide, 99/00

Chemical and Biological Defense Program (ChemBio)
National Imagery and Mapping Agency (NIMA)
Defense Threat Reduction & Treaty Compliance Agency (DTRA)
Office of the Secretary of Defense (WHS/OSD)

Defense Advanced Research Projects Agency (DARPA)
National Security Agency (NSA)

Defense Support Project Office

The Joint Staff

Defense Information Systems Agency (DISA)

Defense Logistics Agency (DLA)

Defense Security Assistance Agency

Amount
($ in Thousands)

3,400
1,108
152
114
833
297
63
131
434
268

921
3,647
5,217

816

105

180

240

164

37



