Inflation Savings for Reprogramming Action FY 99-005 PA

Amount
(\$ in Thousands)

	7+
Procurement, Defense-Wide, 99/01 Chemical and Biological Defense Program (ChemBio) National Imagery and Mapping Agency (NIMA) Defense Threat Reduction & Treaty Compliance Agency (DTRA) Office of the Secretary of Defense (WHS/OSD) National Security Agency (NSA) Defense Support Project Office	3,400 1,108 152 114 833 297 63
The Joint Staff	131
Defense Information Systems Agency (DISA) Defense Logistics Agency (DLA)	434 268
RDT&E, Defense-Wide, 99/00	<u>12,500</u>
Chemical and Biological Defense Program (ChemBio)	871
National Imagery and Mapping Agency (NIMA)	302
Defense Threat Reduction & Treaty Compliance Agency (DTRA)	921 3.647
Office of the Secretary of Defense (WHS/OSD) Defense Advanced Research Projects Agency (DARPA)	3,647 5,217
National Security Agency (NSA)	816
Defense Support Project Office	105
The Joint Staff	180
Defense Information Systems Agency (DISA)	240
Defense Logistics Agency (DLA)	164
Defense Security Assistance Agency	37